
BZM Freistil, Männer/Junioren, A bis E-Jugend

Brensbach, 18.01.2020

Klasse

C/D-Jugend
Listenführer H.+P.Herbert Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ben Schmitt KSV Rimbach
0:17

02
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  2 2

2 Christoph Trautmann KSV Seeheim
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 16:0

53
 2  10  2  0  20 1

3 Eren Cebecioglu ASV Dieburg
Fr

1:26

01
0:55

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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